
Предмет Фамилия, имя, отчество 

Класс, за который 
выполнял 

олимпиадные 
задания 

астрономия Дружков Сергей Александрович 9 

астрономия Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 10 

астрономия Косых Алексей Евгеньевич 10 

астрономия Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 10 

астрономия Москалев Никита Евгеньевич 10 

астрономия Попцова Мария Алексеевна 11 

биология Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 7 

биология Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 9 

биология Чурин Олег Андреевич 9 

география Дружков Сергей Александрович 9 

география Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 9 

география Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 9 

география Бердников Павел Константинович 10-11 

география Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 10-11 

география Трифонов Павел Александрович 10-11 

информатика и ИКТ Гнусов Александр Алексеевич 9 

информатика и ИКТ Охорзина Анастасия Сергеевна 9 

информатика и ИКТ Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 9 

информатика и ИКТ Татаринов Георгий Павлович 9 

информатика и ИКТ Чурин Олег Андреевич 9 

информатика и ИКТ Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 10 

информатика и ИКТ Горшунова Марина Евгеньевна 10 

информатика и ИКТ Лаптев Анатолий Александрович 10 

информатика и ИКТ Мочалов Никита Андреевич 10 

информатика и ИКТ Лучинин Алексей Михайлович 11 

информатика и ИКТ Марьин Глеб Вадимович 11 

информатика и ИКТ Семенова Мария Александровна 11 

информатика и ИКТ Шушпанов Стефан Николаевич 11 

информатика и ИКТ Шушпанов Стефан Николаевич 11 

искусство Бердников Павел Константинович 10 

искусство Заболотская Ульяна Владимировна 11 

искусство Лопаткина Алина Игоревна 11 

искусство Семенова Мария Александровна 11 

история Дружков Сергей Александрович 9 

история Красильников Егор Игоревич 9 

история Рылов Александр Дмитриевич 9 

история Бердников Павел Константинович 10 

литература Горшунова Марина Евгеньевна 10 

обществознание Гвоздев Платон Алексеевич 9 

обществознание Кононова Мария Андреевна 9 

обществознание Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 9 

обществознание Рысева Дарина Артёмовна 9 

обществознание Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 9 

обществознание Бердников Павел Константинович 10 

обществознание Павлова Анна Игоревна 11 



обществознание Семенова Мария Александровна 11 

право Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 9 

право Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 9 

право Бердников Павел Константинович 10 

русский язык Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 9 

физика Ахматгалеева Мария Дмитриевна 7 

физика Войтовский Роман Александрович 7 

физика Гнусов Александр Алексеевич 7 

физика Девятериков-Карпов Алексей Валерьевич 7 

физика Зорин Михаил Андреевич 7 

физика Ившин Александр Алексеевич 7 

физика Маковский Илья Игоревич 7 

физика Николаев Андрей Владимирович 7 

физика Смирнова Мария Александровна 7 

физика Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 7 

физика Храмцов Роман Владимирович 7 

физика Целищев Никита Александрович 7 

физика Черанев Арсений Артемович 7 

физика Головин Святослав Владимирович 8 

физика Гужавин Алексей Сергеевич 8 

физика Загоскин Егор Игоревич 8 

физика Зорин Денис Игоревич 8 

физика Леушина Алиса Романовна 8 

физика Лянгузов Григорий Алексеевич 8 

физика Назаров Матвей Антонович 8 

физика Оленев Никита Сергеевич 8 

физика Панкратов Данил Алексеевич 8 

физика Пермяков Семен Сергеевич 8 

физика Подлевских Полина Павловна 8 

физика Попов Григорий Сергеевич 8 

физика Попцова Анна Алексеевна 8 

физика Прокошев Максим Андреевич 8 

физика Рязанова Екатерина Владимировна 8 

физика Ткачев Алексей Олегович 8 

физика Токарев Антон Алексеевич 8 

физика Хитрин Глеб Игоревич 8 

физика Яговкин Левкий Алексеевич 8 

физика Алцыбеев Семен Владимирович 9 

физика Габдуллин Ильнур Ринатович 9 

физика Дружков Сергей Александрович 9 

физика Дрягин Максим Алексеевич 9 

физика Елькин Матвей Александрович 9 

физика Ивонин Арсений Алексеевич 9 

физика Клочкова Анастасия Константиновна 9 

физика Корякин Дмитрий Игоревич 9 

физика Кривошеев Андрей Александрович 9 

физика Милькин Антон Андреевич 9 

физика Ожегова Марина Андреевна 9 

физика Пупышев Иван Андреевич 9 

физика Татаринов Георгий Павлович 9 



физика Чурин Олег Андреевич 9 

физика Шилоносов Александр Павлович 9 

физика Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 10 

физика Волянский Дмитрий Ильич 10 

физика Головина Ксения Денисовна 10 

физика Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 10 

физика Курагин Егор Алексеевич 10 

физика Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 10 

физика Лаптев Анатолий Александрович 10 

физика Лыхин Алексей Владимирович 10 

физика Малофеев Михаил Дмитриевич 10 

физика Москалев Никита Евгеньевич 10 

физика Фокеев Григорий Михайлович 10 

физика Халтурина Марина Анатольевна 10 

физика Шиповалов Матвей Витальевич 10 

физика Щелчков Денис Николаевич 10 

физика Буланов Никита Денисович 11 

физика Грязев Иван Павлович 11 

физика Зубов Лев Константинович 11 

физика Колпащиков Александр Дмитриевич 11 

физика Копанев Михаил Александрович 11 

физика Леонов Дмитрий Константинович 11 

физика Муравьев Кирилл Ильич 11 

физика Омелюхин Михаил Игоревич 11 

физика Попцова Мария Алексеевна 11 

физика Русинов Юрий Владимирович 11 

физика Саитов Ян Эдуардович 11 

физика Семенова Мария Александровна 11 

физика Трофимов Максим Владимирович 11 

физика Шушпанов Стефан Николаевич 11 

физическая культура Павлова Анна Игоревна 9-11 

химия Полозова Ольга Владимировна 10 

химия Саитов Ян Эдуардович 11 

экономика Алцыбеев Семен Владимирович 9 

экономика Анисимов Артём Викторович 9 

экономика Гвоздев Платон Алексеевич 9 

экономика Дружков Сергей Александрович 9 

экономика Дрягин Максим Алексеевич 9 

экономика Елькин Матвей Александрович 9 

экономика Ивонин Арсений Алексеевич 9 

экономика Катрущенко Оксана Дмитриевна 9 

экономика Кислицын Роман Александрович 9 

экономика Красильников Егор Игоревич 9 

экономика Кривошеев Андрей Александрович 9 

экономика Милькин Антон Андреевич 9 

экономика Мирошин Глеб Алексеевич 9 

экономика Мышкина Анастасия Олеговна 9 

экономика Ожегова Марина Андреевна 9 

экономика Охорзина Анастасия Сергеевна 9 

экономика Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 9 



экономика Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 9 

экономика Шилоносов Александр Павлович 9 

экономика Яговкин Олег Александрович 9 

экономика Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 10 

экономика Бердников Павел Константинович 10 

экономика Волянский Дмитрий Ильич 10 

экономика Горшунова Марина Евгеньевна 10 

экономика Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 10 

экономика Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 10 

экономика Полозова Ольга Владимировна 10 

экономика Шиповалов Матвей Витальевич 10 

экономика Грязев Иван Павлович 11 

экономика Копанев Михаил Александрович 11 

экономика Муравьев Кирилл Ильич 11 

 


